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Crimp Insert for Crimping Tool CRT-1 & CRT-2
Part no. 04149-E

INSERT-E

Interchangable Crimp Insert To Be Used
With Crimping Tool CRT-1 & CRT-2

MNote:

/o,

3363
[1.3235]

38

[1.496]

To be used with JYEBAO crimp tools CRT-1 and CRT-2.

Parts

Material

Plating ( Micro-inch )

Insert

SKD11

Black Chromium 5 Over Copper 50
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